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Direction
Onpassive Metro Bus Stop Landside 3 — Equiti Metro Bus 
Stop Landside 1

32 stops

Open route schedule

Onpassive Metro Bus Stop Landside 3

Emirates Gas Factory 2

Honda, Training Center 2

Honda, Training Center1

Al Quoz, Bus Station 4

Queen Palace Factory 1

Masaood Bergum Construction

Berger Paints

Telaa Tech Industrial 1

Speedwell Decor 1

Ahmadya Cont., Labour Camp 1

Qumaish Cont, Labour Camp 2

Al Quoz Industrial Area 3

Hilton Jumeirah Hotel, Accomodation

Al Quoz Depot 1

Al Quoz, Al Habtoor Engineering 1

Al Quoz, Al Qeaim Public Kitchen 1

Al Quoz, T. Choithram Stores 2

Al Quoz, Emirates Glass 2

Al Quoz, Al Shamsi Steel Manufacturing Co 1

Al Quoz Mall 1

Route schedule
Onpassive Metro Bus Stop Landside 3 — Equiti Metro Bus 
Stop Landside 1

Monday 04:00-23:41

Tuesday 04:00-23:41

Wednesday 04:00-23:41

Thursday 04:00-23:41

Friday 04:01-00:45
+1

Saturday 04:06-23:42

Sunday 07:00-23:41

Route info

Direction: Onpassive Metro Bus Stop Landside 3

Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min

https://busmaps.com/en/emirates/public_transit-line-F26-2023013134-1849353223
https://busmaps.com/en/emirates/public_transit-line-F26-2023013134-1849353223
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ETA Profiles 1

ETA Switchgear Manufacturing

Al Quoz, Dubai Center Driving School 2

Al Quoz, Azzani Ready Mix 2

Al Quoz, Cemex RMC Topmix 2

Al Quoz, Gargash 2

Al Quoz, Nabooda Cars 2

Al Quoz, Technical Resources Est 2

Al Quoz, Falaknaz 2

Gold & Diamond Park 2

Equiti Metro Bus Stop Landside 1



Direction
Equiti Metro Bus Stop Landside 1 — Onpassive Metro Bus 
Stop Landside 3

28 stops

Open route schedule

Equiti Metro Bus Stop Landside 1

Gold & Diamond Park 1

Al Quoz, Falaknaz 1

Al Quoz, Technical Resources Est 1

Al Quoz, Nabooda Cars 1

Al Quoz, Gargash 1

Al Quoz, Cemex RMC Topmix 1

Al Quoz, Azzani Ready Mix 1

Al Quoz, Dubai Center Driving School 1

Classic Crystal 1

ETA Switchgear Manufacturing 2

ETA Profiles 2

Al Quoz Mall 2

Al Quoz, Al Shamsi Steel Manufacturing Co 2

Al Quoz, Emirates Glass 1

Al Quoz, T. Choithram Stores 1

Al Quoz, Al Qeaim Public Kitchen 2

Al Quoz, Al Habtoor Engineering 2

Habtoor Equipment Corporation 1

National Cement Corporation Staff Accommodation 2

7 Up Staff Accommodation 2

Qumaish Cont, Labour Camp 1

Ahmadya Cont., Labour Camp 2

Speedwell Decor 2

Route schedule
Equiti Metro Bus Stop Landside 1 — Onpassive Metro Bus 
Stop Landside 3

Monday 03:57-22:30

Tuesday 03:57-22:30

Wednesday 03:57-22:30

Thursday 03:57-22:30

Friday 04:05-23:50

Saturday 04:07-22:45

Sunday 06:59-22:35

Route info

Direction: Equiti Metro Bus Stop Landside 1

Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 1 hour 26 min

https://busmaps.com/en/emirates/public_transit-line-F26-2023013134-1849353223


Al Quoz, Bus Station 4

Queen Palace Factory 1

Galadari Printing & Publishing 1

Onpassive Metro Bus Stop Landside 3

F26 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Dubai

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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